
 

Communique no. 14

NIL 

Decisions Of Commissaires' Panel - Day 1
Wednesday, 17 November 2021
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Communique no. 18A

Event Medal Name Team

MEN ELITE TRACK
Gold TAPIMAY, Pongthep THA
Silver KAPUNYA, Worayut THA
Bronze KITPHIRIYAKAN, Nitirut RTP
Gold PHONARJTHAN, Patompob THA
Silver CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan PSD
Bronze YORDSUWAN, Setthawut THA

WOMEN ELITE TRACK
Gold RASEE, Pannaray THA
Silver JITMAT, Yaowaret THA
Bronze HNOKAEW, Kanyarat PSD
Gold MANEEPHAN, Jutatip THA
Silver NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA
Bronze SOMRAT, Phetdarin PSD

MEN JUNIOR TRACK
Gold THAMPANYA, Wanchana LAM
Silver INTHAPIW, Phuridet THA
Bronze PHONGSIN, Phonkla FSF
Gold CHOOWONGTAWIPONG, Aitchayawit THA
Silver RAKSASRI, Nonthasak FSF
Bronze PAHUAN, Tanayut RTP

WOMEN JUNIOR TRACK
Gold MOHD ASRI, Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS
Silver APHIMOT, Natthaporn THA
Bronze PAIARAN, Chanida BKK
Gold PAN, Phi Kun MAS
Silver SHAARI, Nur Fitrah MAS
Bronze NONTAKAEW, Nattanan THA

Omniun

Keirin

Medallists By Event

17/11/2021

After Day 1

Scratch 10km

Keirin 17/11/2021

17/11/2021

Scratch 10km

1km Time Trial

17/11/2021

8km Points Race

17/11/2021

17/11/2021

17/11/2021

17/11/2021

500m Time Trial
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Communique no. 19A

Rank Team G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 THA - THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 2 1 1 4 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 5 5 2 12 1
2 MAS - MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 2 1 0 3 =2
3 LAM - LAMPANG SPORTS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 =6
4 PSD - OFFICE OF THE PERMANET SECRETARY FOR DEFENCE 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 =2
5 FSF - FISHERMAN'S FRIEND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 =4
6 RTP - ROYAL THAI POLICE 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 =4
7 BKK - BANGKOK SPORTS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 =6

=8 RTA - ROYAL THAI AIRFORCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =8
=8 PNT - PRIME 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =8
=8 KOM - KOM KOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =8
=8 SUP - SUPHANBURI SPORTS SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =8

Total: 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 8 8 8 24

RANK
by Total

Medal Standing

Men Elite Women Elite Men Junior Women Junior Total

After Day 1
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Communique no. 34

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

1 1 29 10087310791 RTP Q

2 1 10006079961 THA Q

3 9 10121918472 FSF Q

4 19 10118785069 PNT

5 34 10096076763 SUP

2 1 3 10052265705 THA Q

2 23 10007741792 RTA Q

3 11 10097389091 FSF Q

4 28 10097387172 RTP

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

Q    The first three riders in each heat qualify to the Finals 1-6 (on Nov 17).

       All other riders advance to the Final 7-9 (on Nov 17).

62.84km/h

TAPIMAY, Pongthep

SIANGLAM, Satjakul

SORNKLA, Panyapol

WIANGWISET, Surasak

+0.068

11.458

SONPHET, Apirak

SAIKRASUNTA, Sornwisit

+0.760

+1.734

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

65.92km/hKITPHIRIYAKAN, Nitirut 10.922

TEAMHeat Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID

+1.822

+0.081

THAMSUWAN, Ponsak

KAPUNYA, Worayut

+0.162

+0.510
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Communique no. 35

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

FINALS 19 10118785069 PNT

7 - 9 28 10097387172 RTP

34 10096076763 SUP

FINALS 29 10087310791 RTP

1 - 6 3 10052265705 THA

1 10006079961 THA

23 10007741792 RTA

9 10121918472 FSF

11 10097389091 FSF

communique approved by commissaires panel

SAIKRASUNTA, Sornwisit

KEIRIN - FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

WIANGWISET, Surasak

TAPIMAY, Pongthep

THAMSUWAN, Ponsak

KITPHIRIYAKAN, Nitirut

KAPUNYA, Worayut

SIANGLAM, Satjakul

SORNKLA, Panyapol

SONPHET, Apirak
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Communique no. 36

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

GOLD 1 10006079961 THA

SILVER 3 10052265705 THA

BRONZE 29 10087310791 RTP

4 9 10121918472 FSF

5 11 10097389091 FSF

6 23 10007741792 RTA

7 28 10097387172 RTP

8 34 10096076763 SUP

9 19 10118785069 PNT

communique approved by commissaires panel

+0.043

11.881

KEIRIN - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

TAPIMAY, Pongthep 10.685 67.38km/h

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID

60.60km/h

+0.357

KITPHIRIYAKAN, Nitirut +0.121

SORNKLA, Panyapol +0.282

SONPHET, Apirak +0.744

SIANGLAM, Satjakul +1.727

SAIKRASUNTA, Sornwisit

THAMSUWAN, Ponsak +0.178

TEAM

WIANGWISET, Surasak

KAPUNYA, Worayut
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Communique no. 46

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Laps Down

1 6 10010653614 THA

2 5 10008968945 THA

3 21 10052294094 PSD

4 22 10011099006 RTA

5 20 10016193930 PSD

6 32 10121919381 RTP - 1 LAP

7 26 10087309983 RTA - 1 LAP

8 14 10096909145 FSF - 2 LAPS

9 31 10097390711 RTP - 2 LAPS

DNS 18 10107629160 PNT

Race Time: 13:24
Winner Speed: 44.78km/h

communique approved by commissaires panel

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

THIMACHAI, Kongphob

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

JANLUANG, Jetsada

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 10 Km

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob
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Communique no. 47

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 6 10010653614 THA

2 5 10008968945 THA

3 21 10052294094 PSD

4 22 10011099006 RTA

5 20 10016193930 PSD

6 32 10121919381 RTP

7 26 10087309983 RTA

8 14 10096909145 FSF

9 31 10097390711 RTP

10 18 10107629160 PNT

communique approved by commissaires panel

OMNIUM I - After SCRATCH
CLASSIFICATION - 1

Men Elite

SH TO EL PR Total

40

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut 38 38

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob 40

34

PAEKRATHOK, Warut 36 36

JANLUANG, Jetsada 34

30

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan 32 32
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong 30

26

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn 28 28

ATTATHAM, Nontasak 26

24

THIMACHAI, Kongphob DNS 0

PUCHITAKORN, Phum 24
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Communique no. 48

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence
6 10010653614 THA

21 10052294094 PSD

20 10016193930 PSD

26 10087309983 RTA

31 10097390711 RTP

At the blue band
5 10008968945 THA

22 10011099006 RTA

32 10121919381 RTP

14 10096909145 FSF

communique approved by commissaires panel

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

JANLUANG, Jetsada
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
START LIST
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 10 Km
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Communique no. 49

Race Time: 13:28
Winner Speed: 44.55km/h

0 0

9 26
KEAWTHONG,
Witsawakorn

RTA 8 0 0 0

31 PUCHITAKORN, Phum RTP 7 0 0

0

0 0

7 32
CHALOEMSRIMUEAN
G, Putipong

RTP 6 0 0 0 0

0 2

5 5
YORDSUWAN,
Setthawut

THA 9 0 0 0 2

0 9

3 22 JANLUANG, Jetsada RTA 3 0 0 0 2

62
PHONARJTHAN,
Patompob

THA

11

Tot
Points

1 20
CHAIYASOMBAT,
Thanakhan

PSD 2 0 0 0

Bal

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 10 Km

1 0 0

communique approved by commissaires panel

Rank
Start
No

TeamSurname, Name

8

Lap Points
Finish
Order + Lap - Lap

4 21 PAEKRATHOK, Warut PSD 4 0 0

6 14 ATTATHAM, Nontasak FSF 5 0 0

Sprint Won

  2  8  9  10  13  15  17  19  21  23  25

  11  12  14  16  18  20  22  24  26

  3  4

  5  6

  1  7
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Communique no. 50

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 6 10010653614 THA

2 20 10016193930 PSD

=3 22 10011099006 RTA

=3 21 10052294094 PSD

=3 5 10008968945 THA

6 32 10121919381 RTP

7 14 10096909145 FSF

8 26 10087309983 RTA

9 31 10097390711 RTP

DNS 18 10107629160 PNT

communique approved by commissaires panel

OMNIUM II - After TEMPO
CLASSIFICATION - 2

Men Elite

SH TO EL PR Total

78

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan 32 40 72

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob 40 38

70

JANLUANG, Jetsada 34 36 70

PAEKRATHOK, Warut 36 34

58

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut 38 32 70
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong 30 28

52

ATTATHAM, Nontasak 26 30 56

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn 28 24

50

THIMACHAI, Kongphob DNS - 0

PUCHITAKORN, Phum 24 26
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Communique no. 51

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence
6 10010653614 THA

22 10011099006 RTA

5 10008968945 THA

14 10096909145 FSF

31 10097390711 RTP

At the blue band
20 10016193930 PSD

21 10052294094 PSD

32 10121919381 RTP

26 10087309983 RTA

communique approved by commissaires panel

PAEKRATHOK, Warut
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
START LIST
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021

JANLUANG, Jetsada

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan
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Communique no. 52

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

1 22 10011099006 RTA

2 20 10016193930 PSD

3 5 10008968945 THA

4 6 10010653614 THA

5 26 10087309983 RTA

6 14 10096909145 FSF

7 21 10052294094 PSD

8 32 10121919381 RTP

9 31 10097390711 RTP

communique approved by commissaires panel

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021

JANLUANG, Jetsada

CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

report printed on 17/11/2021 14:02 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service



 

Communique no. 53

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 6 10010653614 THA

=2 22 10011099006 RTA

=2 20 10016193930 PSD

4 5 10008968945 THA

5 21 10052294094 PSD

6 14 10096909145 FSF

=7 26 10087309983 RTA

=7 32 10121919381 RTP

9 31 10097390711 RTP

DNS 18 10107629160 PNT

communique approved by commissaires panel

84

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn 28 24 32 84
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong 30 28 26

74

THIMACHAI, Kongphob DNS - - 0

PUCHITAKORN, Phum 24 26 24

86

PAEKRATHOK, Warut 36 34 28 98

ATTATHAM, Nontasak 26 30 30

106

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan 32 40 38 110

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut 38 32 36

112

JANLUANG, Jetsada 34 36 40 110

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob 40 38 34

OMNIUM III - After ELIMINATION
CLASSIFICATION - 3

Men Elite

SH TO EL PR Total
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Communique no. 54

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence
6 10010653614 THA

20 10016193930 PSD

21 10052294094 PSD

26 10087309983 RTA

31 10097390711 RTP

At the blue band
22 10011099006 RTA

5 10008968945 THA

14 10096909145 FSF

32 10121919381 RTP

communique approved by commissaires panel

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

JANLUANG, Jetsada

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

ATTATHAM, Nontasak
CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 25KM
START LIST
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 24 Km, 72 Laps, 12 Sprints
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Communique no. 55

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 + Lap - Lap

1st 22 22 20 6 21 5 21 5 6 5 6 6
2nd 6 6 6 20 5 21 5 21 21 21 5 5
3rd 26 20 26 26 20 26 6 6 5 6 21 20
4th 5 31 5 5 26 31 20 20 20 20 20 21

1 6 THA 40 38 34 112 3 3 3 5 2 2 5 2 5 10 1 20 20 172

2 20 PSD 32 40 38 110 2 5 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 20 20 151

3 5 THA 38 32 36 106 1 1 1 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 0 141

4 21 PSD 36 34 28 98 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 0 124

5 26 RTA 28 24 32 84 2 2 2 1 2 8 20 20 113

6 14 FSF 26 30 30 86 7 0 86

7 31 RTP 24 26 24 74 1 1 6 0 76

8 32 RTP 30 28 26 84 5 20 -20 64

9 22 RTA 34 36 40 110 5 5 DNF 0

Race Time: 31:55
Winner Speed: 45.12km/h

CHAIYASOMBAT,
Thanakhan

PHONARJTHAN,
Patompob

CHALOEMSRIMUEAN
G, Putipong

YORDSUWAN,
Setthawut

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 24KM
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 24 Km, 72 Laps, 12 Sprints

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name TEAM
Sprint Number Finish

Order
Lap Points

JANLUANG, Jetsada

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

KEAWTHONG,
Witsawakorn

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

PUCHITAKORN,
Phum

communique approved by commissaires panel

SH
1/4

TO
2/4

EL
3/4

Sub
Total

Bal
Tot

Points
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Communique no. 56

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM

1 6 10010653614 THA

2 20 10016193930 PSD

3 5 10008968945 THA

4 21 10052294094 PSD

5 26 10087309983 RTA

6 14 10096909145 FSF

7 31 10097390711 RTP

8 32 10121919381 RTP

DNF 22 10011099006 RTA

DNS 18 10107629160 PNT

communique approved by commissaires panel

24

26

40

- 0

76

64

110

34

24

30

26

28

-

151

141

124

113

86

-20

DNF

41

35

26

29

0

2

38

36

28

32

30

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite

Total

17260

EL

34PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

TO

38

PRSH

40

38

36

28

26

24

30

34

THIMACHAI, Kongphob

40

32

36

PUCHITAKORN, Phum

CHALOEMSRIMUEANG, Putipong

JANLUANG, Jetsada

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

KEAWTHONG, Witsawakorn

ATTATHAM, Nontasak

DNS -

32
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Communique no. 71

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

GOLD 44 10009914491 THA

SILVER 43 10072421190 THA

BRONZE 53 10072421796 PSD

4 49 10084509111 MAS

5 45 10052293993 FSF

6 46 10092043987 FSF

communique approved by commissaires panel

TEAM

JITMAT, Yaowaret

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat +0.569
SYED YUSOFF, Syarifah Nuraisyah Umairah +1.490

LUEKAJORN, Watinee +1.787

DECHAPHAN, Anna +3.949

+0.357

KEIRIN - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Elite
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

RASEE, Pannaray 12.564 57.31km/h

Heat Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID
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Communique no. 81

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Laps Down

Gold 40 10005601631 THA

Silver 41 10006127350 THA

Bronze 51 10078998295 PSD

4 49 10084509111 MAS - 2 Laps

5 48 10093113516 FSF - 2 Laps

6 52 10015268285 SUP - 2 Laps

7 47 10108495086 FSF - 3 Laps 

Race Time: 14:43
Winner Speed: 40.77km/h

communique approved by commissaires panel

NUNTANA, Supuksorn

SOMRAT, Phetdarin
SYED YUSOFF, Syarifah Nuraisyah Umairah

PHONKLA, Yonthanan

KESTHONGLANG, Kanyarat

SCRATCH - FINAL
RESULTS

Women Elite
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 10 Km

MANEEPHAN, Jutatip

CHANPHAN, Itsariya
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Communique no. 112

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM LAP 1 LAP 2 Time Av Speed

Gold 64 10121964447 THA

Silver 71 10113995592 FSF

Bronze 81 10121919482 RTP

4 76 10121918977 PNT

5 65 10121917866 BKK

communique approved by commissaires panel

27.175(5)

25.794(1)

26.253(4)

26.048(3)

26.004(2)

RAKSASRI, Nonthasak

1km TIME TRIAL - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Juniors
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 1000m

CHOOWONGTAWIPONG, Aitchayawit

World Record 1:00.498 CORNISH Thomas (AUS) 19/8/2018 Aigle (SUI)

Asian Record 1:02.007 LIU Qi (CHN) 19/8/2018 Aigle (SUI)

48.083(3) 1:10.201 51.28

47.265(1) 1:11.324 50.47

47.855(2) 1:11.888PAHUAN, Tanayut

THONGROSE, Chindanai

YUTHIWAT, Kridsada

50.08

48.273(4) 1:12.928 49.36

48.321(5) 1:12.953 49.35
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Communique no. 120

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM Laps Down

Gold 73 10113994784 LAM

Silver 63 10107619157 THA

Bronze 70 10101568781 FSF

4 69 10113995794 FSF

5 78 10121919179 PNT

6 65 10121917866 BKK

7 80 10113995693 RTP

8 62 10107635022 THA

9 68 10113994683 BKK

10 77 10121919078 PNT

Race Time: 10:10
Winner Speed: 59.02km/h

communique approved by commissaires panel

INTHAPIW, Phuridet

PHONGSIN, Phonkla

LEELAPORN, Thanakit

MONGKONWONG, Nawat

YUTHIWAT, Kridsada

SCRATCH - FINAL
RESULTS

Men Juniors
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 10 Km

THAMPANYA, Wanchana

CHAROENCHANG, Danai

MANIAM, Sekarnan

HAYIWANGOH, Ni-Alif

DAMRONGSHIP, Krit
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Communique no. 149

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 TEAM 250M Time Av Speed

Gold 99 10053232065 MAS

Silver 90 10107613501 THA

Bronze 94 10114033887 BKK

communique approved by commissaires panel

43.849

19.876 36.918 48.757

21.241 39.228 45.886

20.903 41.050PAIARAN, Chanida

APHIMOT, Natthaporn

500m TIME TRIAL - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Juniors
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 500m

MOHD ASRI, Nurul Izzah Izzati

World Record 0:33.922 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie (GER) 18/8/2018 Aigle (SUI)

Asian Record 0:34.571 GUO Yufang (CHN) 21/7/2016 Aigle (SUI)
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Communique no. 155

1 2 3 4 + Lap - Lap

1st 100 100 98 100
2nd 92 101 92 95
3rd 101 98 101 101
4th 98 92 100 92

1 100 MAS 5 5 1 10 1 0 0 0 21

2 101 MAS 2 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 11

3 92 THA 3 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 9

4 98 FSF 1 2 5 5 0 0 0 8

5 95 BKK 6 2 0 0 0 6

6 103 FSF 6 0 0 0 0

Race Time: 13:02
Winner Speed: 36.83km/h

communique approved by commissaires panel

POINTS RACE - FINAL
RESULTS

Women Juniors
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 - Race Distance : 8 Km, 24 Laps, 4 Sprints

TEAM
Finish
Order

Bal
Lap Points Tot

Points
Rank

Start
No

Surname, Name
Sprint Number

PAN, Phi Kun

SHAARI, Nur Fitrah

NONTAKAEW, Nattanan

HANTHAYUNG, Aphichaya

SAENGSINGH, Kanyaphak

SAISING, Jitraporn
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